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Reel Ref.

1 CLR/200
CLR/201
2 CLR/202
CLR/203
CLR/204
3 CLR/205
CLR/206
CLR/207
4 CLR/208
CLR/209

5 CLR/210

CLR/211
CLR/212

6 CLR/213

CLR/214
CLR/215
7 CLR/216

CLS/138
8 CLS/139
CLS/140
CLS/141
9 CLS/142
CLS/143
CLS/144
10  CLS/145
CLS/146
11 CLS/147
CLS/148
CLS/149
CLS/150
CLS/151

Geographical area

COPIES OF LETTERS REC’D
Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Adelaide

Adelaide

Melbourne

Newcastle, Brisbane

Perth, N.W. Australia, Bunbury,
Kalgoorlie

Queensland, Rockhampton,
Carpentaria, Brisbane, Willochra
Western Australia

New Zealand (Nelson, Wellington,
Christchurch)

New Zealand (Nelson, Wellington,
Christchurch)

New Zealand, Polynesia, Melanesia
New Zealand, Polynesia
Tasmania

COPIES OF LETTERS SENT
West Indies & Australia
Australia

Australia

Adelaide

Melbourne

Newcastle, Brisbane
Queensland

Western Australia
Western Australia

New Zealand

New Zealand, Polynesia
New Zealand, Polynesia
New Zealand, Polynesia
Tasmania

Dates

Dec 1834 - Mar 1841
Mar 1841 - Apr 1846
Apr 1846 - Oct 1876
Dec 1876 - Nov 1899
Dec 1899 - Dec 1927
Jun 1846 - Jan 1861

Feb 1861 - Mar 1916
Feb 1847 - Apr 1927
Sep 1847 - Jul 1899

Dec 1846 - Dec 1914

Mar 1899 - Nov 1927

Sep 1914 - Oct 1927
Aug 1841 - Jun 1866

May 1866 - Jan 1887

Jan 1887 - May 1913
Jun 1913 - Dec 1928
Apr 1842 - Jul 1905

(& 1 item Apr 1927)

1928 - 1931

Jul 1837 - Aug 1871
Feb 1872 - Dec 1927
Mar 1847 - Nov 1922
Oct 1847 - Apr 1927
Oct 1847 - Oct 1903
May 1901 - Nov 1927
Feb 1901 - Dec 1921
Jan 1922 - Feb 1928
Sep 1842 - Apr 1900
May 1900 - Jul 1912
Sep 1912 - Aug 1924
Oct 1924 - Jan 1928
Mar 1844 - May 1915

MICROFORM ACADEMIC PUBLISHING



Reel

12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24

Ref.

C/AUS/ADE/1
C/AUS/ADE/2
C/AUS/GEN/1

C/AUS/MEB/1
C/AUS/NQL/1
C/AUS/PER/1
C/AUS/SYD/1
C/AUS/SYD/2
C/AUS/SYD/3
C/AUS/SYD/4
C/AUS/SYD/5
C/AUS/SYD/6
C/AUS/TAS/1
C/AUSI/TAS/2
C/AUS/TAS/3
C/IAUSITAS/4
C/INZ/MEL/1
C/INZ/MEL/1
C/INZ/MEL/2
CINZINZ/1
CINZINZ/2

C/Emigrants/1

Geographical area

C SERIES MATERIAL

Adelaide
Adelaide

General Colonial Office

correspondence
Melbourne

North Queensland

Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Melanesia

Melanesia (cont.)

Melanesia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Chaplaincy services to emigrants

Dates

1834-1849
1845-1861
1827-1848

1845-1859
1873-1967
1837-1924
1836-1858
1831-1843
1844-1849
1808-1842
1839-1857
1828-1831
1883-1900
1838-1858
1838-1847
1824-1838
1855-1860
1861-1871
1838-1949
1838-1855
1840-1875

1838-1864
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